12V     Fantasma™ Wall Titanium
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 8
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 01.27.2026
AAA
2¼"
1"
Optional Row Indicator Window

BL = Blue
M = Matte 8.0 = 8’
 Order Guide
Specification
6” Spacing (based on 3000K)
Kelvin Temperature 1900K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K Red Blue Amber
Lumens/ft CF CF 38 CF CF N/A N/A N/A
Efficacy (Lm/W) CF CF 35 CF CF N/A N/A N/A
CRI CF CF 83 CF CF N/A N/A N/A
Listed Power W/ft. 1.10 1.54 1.16 0.55
Max Run 33’ 40’ 28’ 28
12” Spacing (based on 3000K)
Kelvin Temperature 1900K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K Red Blue Amber
Lumens/ft CF CF 19 CF CF N/A N/A N/A
Efficacy (Lm/W) CF CF 35 CF CF N/A N/A N/A
CRI CF CF 83 CF CF N/A N/A N/A
Listed Power W/ft. 0.55 0.77 0.58 0.63
Max Run 65’ 80’ 55’ 55’
16” Spacing (based on 3000K)
Kelvin Temperature 1900K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K Red Blue Amber
Lumens/ft CF CF 14.25 CF CF N/A N/A N/A
Efficacy (Lm/W) CF CF CF CF CF N/A N/A N/A
CRI CF CF CF CF CF N/A N/A N/A
Listed Power W/ft. 0.4125 0.58 0.39 0.473
Max Run 86’ 106’ 73’ 73’
Electrical
Input Voltage 12V
Dimming MLV/ELV/0-10V/DMX
Certification and Testing
Certification cETLus, ADA, NFPA
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 75,000 hrs
Environment Dry & Damp Location
Warranty 5 years
12V     Fantasma™ Wall Titanium
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 3 of 8
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 01.27.2026
AAA
2.25"
1"
Replacement Part
FTT-RI-19
XX=19 (1900K), 27 (2700K), 30
(3000K), 35 (3500K), 40 (4000K),
AM (Amber), BL (Blue), RD (Red)
ROW INDICATOR LED
FTT-LED-XX
XX=19 (1900K), 27 (2700K), 30
(3000K), 40 (4000K), AM (Amber),
BL (Blue), RD (Red)
Replacement PCB
FTT-XX-STRAND-XX
XX = 06 (6”), 12 (12”), 16 (16”)
XX=9 (1900K), 27 (2700K), 30
(3000K), 35 (3500K), 40 (4000K),
AM (Amber), BL (Blue), RD (Red)
Replacement Strand
With 6”, 12”, 16” O.C.PCB spacing
Sold per ft. - Indicate at time of
ordering
FTT-WINDOW
Replacement Window Only
Snaps easily into position along
installed base and interconnects with
outer lens cover for seamless profile.
In-Wall Controls
TVOQ-2-BK
Black
TVOQ-1-WH
White
TVOQ-10-XX-7
XX = BK (Black), WH (White)
 Touchscreen Touchscreen  Touchscreen